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BIB
5741
5726
5738
5725
5708
5731
5717
5748
5718
5723
5729
5728
5733
5745
5730
5709
5737
5727
5720
5721
5746
5749
5747
5742

10K Female

NAME

Sandahl Melissa
Kern Jessica
Ronning Jill
Jekot Megan
Anderson Wendy
Mielke Martha
Gartner Jaclyn
Cermal Jody
Gordon ReBecca
Horrell Holley
McDonnell Virginia
McCarthy Camille
Nelson Kelly
Wolf Jessie
Meillier Erica
Benson Elizabeth
Roeker Amber
Mahoney Jen
Hoffert Allie
Hoffert Brianne
Zeiher Christine
Morris Julie
Sidaros Shelley

Shimota Samantha

AGE
27
40
44
25
66
34
32
49
39
34
31
33
33
39
40
26
42
35
13
38
42
37
37
35

MF CHIP

m mM mM mM m M M m m m M M ™M m ™M m m ™M m m m m m M

54:23.5

56:07.1

57:56.1

58:53.7

59:08.8

59:42.6

59:43.3

1:00:31.6
1:01:00.6
1:01:48.8
1:01:48.8
1:02:16.4
1:02:20.0
1:02:35.0
1:03:38.0
1:05:12.4
1:07:12.8
1:07:57.7
1:08:00.8
1:08:40.4
1:11:16.5
1:11:57.9
1:11:58.4
1:12:22.5




